PRAS5EX
PRMAG ...
42          CAT-PR/PT-E-12		  ASM
Specifications
Outputs                               U2
                                            U6 /5/ 8,25
                                            I1

●	 �SIL in preparation
�
Order Code PRAS5EX
Model name
Mechanical connection
V				    = Shaft 10 mm
K				    = Non-contact with external magnet
Measurement range 15 ... 360° in increments of 15°
15 / 30 / 45 / ... / 345 / 360
Outputs (see page 46)
U2				    = 0.5 ... 10 V
U6/5				   = 0.5 ... 4.5 V ratiometric, UB = 5 V ±10%
I1				    = 4 ... 20 mA, 3 wire
Signal characteristics
CW				    = Signal increasing CW
CCW			   = Signal increasing CCW
Connection
M12A5/M12R5	 =  5-pin socket M12 axial/radial (compatible to 4-pin connector)
Housing material
VA				    = Stainless steel
Order example: PRAS5EX - V - 360 - U6/5 - CW - M12R5 - VA
POSIROT ®
PRAS5EX - Dust-Ex-proof
Magnetic Angle Sensor with Analog Output
Order code position magnet (see accessories page 53/54)
20
[.
78
7]
48
0,05 1.890
.002
[
]
66

- 0,10+
2.598 - .0040+
[
]
9 [.354]Ø
15 [.591]Ø
10
[.
39
4]
13,4 [.528]
M12-Stecker /
M12-connector
Positionsmagnet /
position magnet
Meßfläche /
measurement area
Markierung /
marking
10
[.
39
4]
Potentialausgleich /
earthing
48
0,05 1.890
.002
[
]
66

- 0,10+
2.598 - .0040+
[
]